
Faith Seeking Understanding

Catholic Regional College Sydenham 2025 Fee Structure

Catholic Regional College Sydenham
Address: 380 Sydenham Rd, Sydenham 3037

PO Box 2192 Taylors Lakes VIC 3038
ABN: 22 394 397 639

Once Off Year 11 (2025) Year 12 (2026)

Enrolment application Non-refundable  $250 .00

Subject levy Payable by 14th August 2024 TBA TBA

E-learning Levy Payable by 14th August 2024 $100.00 $100.00

Book Levy Payable by 14th August 2024 $200.00 $200.00

Book Bond Refundable on request after books are returned and tuition fees are paid in full $200.00

Tuition Fee Fees are to be fully paid during school year. See payment plan options below $5,187.00 TBA

Per annum $100.00 discount if paid by 31 March each year $5,087.00

Per term - 3 instalments Due on 15th of each quarter, from Feb to Aug each year $1,729.00

Per month - 10 instalments Due on 15th of each month, from Feb to Nov each year $518.70

Per fortnight - 20 instalments Starting from Feb to Nov each year $259.35

Per week - 40 instalments Starting from Feb to Nov each year $129.68

Other arrangements Please contact the College Finance Team to work out a suitable Payment Plan either by phone 03 9361 0054 or email 
receivables@crcs.vic.edu.au

Discount per child

2 children - 10% discount $518.70

3 children - 20% discount $1,037.40

4 Children - 30% discount $1,556.10

Tuition Fee Payment Options

Family Discount
Annual tuition fees will be reduced for family with 2 or more children attending any schools within the Federation of Catholic Regional College  
(CRC North Keilor, CRC St Albans, CRC Caroline Springs and CRC Sydenham).

Camps, Sports and Excursions Fund (CSEF)
Parent/legal guardians who hold a Veterans Affairs Gold card, Centrelink Health Care Card (HCC) or Pensioner Concession Card (PCC) on the 30 January 
2025 or 24 April 2025 are eligible to apply for the CSEF funding. CSEF receipt of $250.00 per student per year will be applied to reduce the family accounts. 
Last day to submit the application form is 23 June 2025 and forms are available at the College's Administration office. Parents who have children attending 
different Catholic Regional College campuses will need to apply separately.

Please note: Families are expected to adhere to the payment schedule above. Families will not be invited to the student’s Year 12 Graduation if fees are 
not up to date by the end of September 2026. If payment of fees is a concern, please make an appointment with the Finance Manager to discuss your 
circumstances.

Please note: If you choose to withdraw your child’s enrolment, you will incur a $125 administration fee.


